2023 Floyd County, Texas
Regular Commissioners Court Meetings
Floyd County Courthouse – Room 106
Meetings will be Called to Order at 8:00 AM


Monday, January 9, 2023
Monday, February 13, 2023
Monday, March 13, 2023
Monday, April 10, 2023
Monday, May 8, 2023
Monday, June 12, 2023
Monday, June 26, 2023
Monday, July 10, 2023
Monday, July 24, 2023
Monday, August 7, 2023
Monday, August 14, 2023
Monday, August 21, 2023
Monday, August 28, 2023
Tuesday, September 5, 2023
Monday, September 11, 2023
Monday, September 18, 2023
Monday, September 25, 2023
Tuesday, October 10, 2023
Monday, November 13, 2023
Monday, December 11, 2023

Adopted October 11, 2022
